
St Oliver Plunkett 

St. Oliver Plunkett Parish 
 

 

Rota for Ministers of the Eucharist 2023 
 

September 
  

3rd 
 

10th 
 

17th 
 

24th 

 
Saturday 
6.30pm 

 
Gerard Taylor 

 
Mairead 

Sansome 

 
Pat Kane 

 
Lawrence Foley 

 
Sunday 
11.00am 

 
Bernard 

McGivern 

 
Siobhan Adams 

 
Patrick Greer 

 
Lila Savage 

 
October 

 
 

 
1st 

 
8th 

 
15th 

 
22nd 

 
29th 

 
Saturday 
6.30pm 

 
Oonagh 

McFarlane 

 
Tommy Rocks 

 
Maureen 

Irvine 

 
Mairead 

Sansome 

 
Gerard Taylor 

 
Sunday 
11.00am 

 
Patrick Greer 

 
Lila Savage 

 
Bernard 

McGivern 

 
Siobhan 
Adams 

 
Patrick Greer 

 

November 
 

 
 
 

 
1st 

 
5th 

 
12th 

 
19th 

 
26th 

 
Saturday 
6.30pm 

Tuesday 
All Saints 

Vigil 
6.30pm 

Maureen 
Irvine 

 
Lawrence 

Foley 

 
Tommy 
Rocks 

 
Pat Kane 

 
Oonagh 

McFarlane 

 
Sunday 
11.00am 

 
Wednesday 

10.00am 
Bernard 

McGivern 
 

 
Lila Savage 

 
Siobhan 
Adams 

 
Bernard 

McGivern 

 
Patrick 
Greer 

                                                                            

                                                                            December 

 

 
 

 
3rd 

 
8th 

 
10th 

 
17th 

 
Saturday 
6.30pm 

 

 
Maureen 

Irvine 

Feast of the Immaculate 
Conception 
Thursday 
6.30pm 

Patrick Greer 

 
Gerard Taylor 

 
Mairead Sansome 

 
Sunday 
11.00am 

 
Siobhan 
Adams 

 
Friday 10.000am 
Maureen Irvine 

 
Lila Savage 

 
Patrick Greer 

 
 

 
N.B. If for any reason you cannot attend at the allotted time, please 

arrange for another Minister to take your place, and inform the office. 
 

Please note all our Masses and services are broadcast live on the Internet. 
 


